
Pos 

 

Marathon MTB - Men 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Marathon MTB - Women 

1 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

No. 

100 

101 

102 

104 

106 

103 

105 

119 

120 

113 

110 

115 

107 

111 

114 

108 

112 

118 

109 

116 

117 

121 

122 

84 

83 

85 

86 

90 

94 

Name 

Brian Johnson 

Chris Spargen 

Corbin Redli 

Jesse VanderWeide 

Seth Marek 

Grant McMullen 

Kyle Milbourn 

Shawn Hansen 

Todd Ramsey 

Paul Eichler 

Emil Swanson 

Ryan Legg 

Alexander Sanchez 

Gage Grant 

Randy Kinney 

Brandon Crow 

Kevin Gilinsky 

Shane Buscher 

Chris Shehan 

Ryan Moseley 

Ryan Stengel 

jim maaske 

Jessie  Combs 

Seth Tellinghuisen 

Jason Burrows 

Victor Pech 

Wyatt Michaelis 

Jesse Petersen 

Ted Lechnowsky 

Category 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Men's Masters 

Marathon MTB - Women 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

11:33.166 

24:56.691 

30:50.290 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4:26.468 

19:06.202 

22:14.468 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

8:57.225 

28:42.366 

34:06.959 

14:29.499 

Total Tm 

3:17:14.318 

3:28:47.484 

3:42:11.009 

3:48:04.608 

3:21:50.433 

2:19:14.612 

2:52:35.075 

3:05:52.250 

3:10:18.718 

3:24:58.452 

3:28:06.718 

2:14:58.941 

2:34:45.084 

2:40:47.565 

2:43:16.591 

2:57:45.376 

3:03:54.670 

1:51:33.916 

1:59:13.295 

2:02:38.336 

3:04:47.163 

2:06:24.922 

2:15:22.147 

2:35:07.288 

2:40:31.881 

2:06:30.550 

2:21:00.049 

Best Tm 

36:43.188 

35:50.734 

39:06.173 

40:22.089 

42:29.549 

40:40.561 

48:26.245 

41:37.658 

46:11.953 

48:23.127 

48:53.998 

40:22.102 

46:50.965 

46:48.120 

48:55.511 

53:22.481 

51:22.410 

52:25.963 

54:01.275 

55:05.824 

56:05.801 

37:49.206 

40:11.657 

44:44.203 

44:30.378 

37:56.062 

41:40.890 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Women 

1 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

89 

87 

88 

92 

91 

93 

96 

52 

40 

56 

46 

51 

53 

49 

54 

57 

50 

47 

55 

48 

63 

61 

42 

43 

60 

59 

62 

44 

Name 

Jeff Roller 

Cy Chesterman 

Jason Barber 

Mark Sullivan 

Ken Theis 

Stuart Newman 

Abbey O'Brien 

Nigel Chapman 

Jomari Bondillas 

Will Wong 

Angus Miller 

Josh Verzal 

Sam Abels 

Jamison Hoffman 

Travis  Edwards 

Wyatt Shields 

John Johnson 

Cooper Weaklend 

Will Michaelis 

Ethan Damman 

Noah Clayton 

Joe  Castillo 

Curt Lane 

Joel Briggs 

Guy German 

Eric  O'Brien 

Matt Weaklend 

Mark Paulsen 

Category 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 1 Women 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Diff 

17:04.025 

24:30.527 

27:23.261 

30:11.750 

18.871 

10:24.960 

11:00.784 

13:20.972 

15:52.528 

21:24.044 

22:29.593 

25:18.217 

31:55.006 

32:51.829 

1 Lap 

5:43.934 

14:30.505 

16:01.345 

35:32.795 

Total Tm 

2:23:34.575 

2:31:01.077 

2:33:53.811 

2:36:42.300 

52:46.057 

5:44.614 

2:47:59.304 

1:36:14.035 

1:36:32.906 

1:46:38.995 

1:47:14.819 

1:49:35.007 

1:52:06.563 

1:57:38.079 

1:58:43.628 

2:01:32.252 

2:08:09.041 

2:09:05.864 

57:30.623 

1:46:47.874 

1:52:31.808 

2:01:18.379 

2:02:49.219 

2:22:20.669 

1:01:21.209 

6:51.499 

Best Tm 

42:09.581 

44:44.516 

44:41.384 

46:33.518 

47:02.343 

49:44.230 

43:52.785 

44:04.469 

46:21.224 

48:53.906 

50:38.739 

49:35.330 

50:18.291 

53:40.277 

55:06.497 

54:53.284 

58:26.082 

50:44.516 

48:19.550 

48:42.002 

55:20.846 

52:05.459 

56:07.287 

54:38.262 
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Pos 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Women 

1 

 

XCO MTB - Junior Men 10 - 13 

1 

 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 10-13 

1 

2 

3 

 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 14-18 

1 

2 

No. 

65 

64 

45 

37 

38 

36 

39 

141 

65 

67 

68 

98 

69 

Name 

Sara Wiese-Johnson 

Amy Collison 

Yun Saksena 

Jason Mussack 

Nathan Adams 

Troy Schweitzer 

Campbell Weaklend 

Taylor Jarregg 

Emma Zakaras 

Maggie  Johnson 

Molly michaelis 

Madelyn Phillips 

Audrey Saksena 

Category 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

XCO MTB - CAT 3 Women 

XCO MTB - Junior Men 10 - 13 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 10-13 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 10-13 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 10-13 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 14-18 

XCO MTB - Junior Women 14-18 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

7:04.287 

12:45.147 

0.106 

3:41.552 

31.603 

2:55.710 

10:39.927 

Total Tm 

2:08:45.662 

2:15:49.949 

2:21:30.809 

29:10.773 

29:10.879 

32:52.325 

29:13.247 

27:03.918 

29:49.096 

30:20.699 

32:44.806 

36:19.069 

46:58.996 

Best Tm 

1:00:08.871 

1:01:37.023 

1:04:39.844 

28:56.100 

28:55.694 

32:33.935 

28:57.314 

26:45.582 

29:31.650 

30:01.832 

32:25.882 

35:57.210 

46:38.839 
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